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VENETO

16° Memorial Chiara Giavi
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero

Montebelluna, Venerdi 06/01/2012 ore 16:30

Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

MION GILBERTO

SANTI ENRICO

BOTTER SAMUELE
BOLZONELLA DOMIZIANO
ZENNARO ELIA
SCROCCARO DENIS
CROSATO ALBERTO
SALIU GABRIEL
FRACASSO ALBERTO
FOFFANO ANDREA
MURACA LORENZO
BATTAGLIA ANDREA
GREGORATTI ALFIERI
DE BORTOLI FRANCESCO
VERZOLINI PAOLO
ZANETTE MATTIA

DE ZORDI FILIPPO MARIA
SANTOLIN RICCARDO
JONES JAMES WILLIAM
CERVELLIN STEFANO
ZANIN ROBERTO
BOLOGNA JARI
CANEVA SIMONE
MARKOVSKI VEDRAN
DISTASO MARCO
COSTANTINI ENRICO
TRAJKOVIC LUKA
ANSELMI EDOARDO
VANZETTO NICOLO
SOKOLOVSKI ANDREJ
ZOCCARATO SIMONE
POLDELMENGO LUCA
BARO MARIO SEBASTIAN
DONADON STEFANO
PELLATTIERO MARCO
TOWNSEND TOMMASO
ANGIOLIN IGOR
BARTOLOZZI EDOARDO
TONEATTI EDOARDO
BATTISTELLA NICOLAS
POZZATI GIACOMO

LOT FRANCESCO
BARTOLONI CHRISTIAN
PIGATTO FRANCESCO
MATERAZZINI MICHAEL
AYARI RABIA
PELLIZZARI JACOPO
ROSSI NICOLO'
FEDERIGHI FRANCESCO
MARANO FILIPPO
PELLIZZARI GIACOMO
GASPERIN ALESSANDRO

Serie

Anno

1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1998
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1998
1998
1996
1998
1998
1996
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997

Societa

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

TEAM INSUBRIKA CREVAL ASD
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL

RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD

U.S.D. HYDROS

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

NUOTO LIVORNO S.S. DIL ARL

U.S.D. HYDROS

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
PESARO NUOTO TEAM A.S.DILETT.

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D.R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
S.C. SKOPJE

A.S.D.R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE

PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.

P.K. PROLETER ZRENJANIN (SCG)
AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO A.S DILETT.

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
S.C. SKOPJE

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
FUTURA CLUB PRATO S.S.DILETT. Arl
RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. ARL
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO A.S DILETT.
SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD

PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD
FUTURA CLUB PRATO S.S.DILETT. Arl

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

Foglion. 1
09/01/2012

Tempo

00:53.19
00:54.11
00:54.37
00:54.56
00:54.82
00:55.41
00:55.42
00:55.50
00:55.72
00:56.43
00:56.61
00:56.93
00:57.02
00:57.07
00:57.17
00:57.25
00:57.45
00:57.61
00:57.86
00:58.19
00:58.42
00:58.81
00:59.56
00:59.58
00:59.61
00:59.62
00:59.63
01:00.06
01:00.09
01:00.40
01:00.44
01:00.74
01:00.77
01:01.00
01:01.35
01:01.87
01:02.44
01:03.18
01:03.47
01:05.35
01:05.65
01:06.09
01:06.52
01:06.82
01:07.92
01:08.88
01:09.43
01:09.49
01:10.37
01:11.39
01:12.92
ASS

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Pti

7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

FG

FG

FG

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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IFRIM STEFAN

16° Memorial Chiara Giavi Foglio n. 2
09/01/2012
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

1996 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. ASS
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